
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 250.0 0

2 RB Tweed JCN 222.0 245.0 0

3 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 236.0 245.0 0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 234.3 225.0 0

5 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 226.8 215.0 0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 232.6 185.0 0

7 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 231.2 145.0 0

8 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 230.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 222.0 385.0 0

2 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 236.0 385.0 0

3 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 350.0 0

4 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 232.6 340.0 0

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 234.3 285.0 0

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 231.2 260.0 0

7 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 226.8 95.0 0

8 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 230.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 222.0 285.0 0

2 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 236.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 230.0 0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 234.3 215.0 0

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 232.6 165.0 0

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 231.2 155.0 0

7 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 226.8 0 0

8 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 230.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 222.0 915.0 10

2 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 236.0 865.0 8

3 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 830.0 6

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 234.3 725.0 4

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 232.6 690.0 0

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 231.2 560.0 0

7 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 226.8 310.0 0

8 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 230.0 0 0


